
Day & Date Time Paper Code Paper Name

Thursday, May 15, 2025 09:00 AM - 12:00 PM ER20-11T PHARMACEUTICS 

Sunday, May 18, 2025 09:00 AM - 12:00 PM ER20-12T PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY 

Wednesday, May 21, 2025 09:00 AM - 12:00 PM ER20-13T PHARMACOGNOSY 

Saturday, May 24, 2025 09:00 AM - 12:00 PM ER20-14T HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY 

Tuesday, May 27, 2025 09:00 AM - 12:00 PM ER20-15T SOCIAL PHARMACY 

Day & Date Time Paper Code Paper Name

Friday, May 16, 2025 09:00 AM - 12:00 PM ER20-21T PHARMACOLOGY 

Monday, May 19, 2025 09:00 AM - 12:00 PM ER20-22T COMMUNITY PHARMACY & MANAGEMENT

Thursday, May 22, 2025 09:00 AM - 12:00 PM ER20-23T BIOCHEMISTRY & CLINICAL PATHOLOGY

Sunday, May 25, 2025 09:00 AM - 12:00 PM ER20-24T PHARMACOTHERAPEUTICS

Wednesday, May 28, 2025 09:00 AM - 12:00 PM ER20-25T HOSPITAL & CLINICAL PHARMACY

Saturday, May 31, 2025 09:00 AM - 12:00 PM ER20-26T PHARMACY LAW & ETHICS
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NOTE:-

1.   No guarantee is given regarding order of question paper.

2.   Students are required to possess their admission card during examinations.

3.   Students are not allowed to bring bags, books and electronic gadgets at exam center.

4.   Complaints against question papers, if any, may be forwarded through the center superintendent

       within 7 days from the date of paper concerned, after which no complaint will be entertained.






